IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

65cc Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 14:00 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:17:39
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 14:20:39.879 2:08.182
(5) RODRIGO RIFFEL 3 14:22:46.300 2:06.421
1 14:18:22.911 4 14:24:54.462 2:08.162
2 14:20:13.141 1:50.230 5 14:27:03.134 2:08.672
3 14:22:02.828 1:49.687 6 14:29:13.380 2:10.246
4 14:23:51.615 1:48.787 7 14:31:24.207 2:10.827
5 14:25:40.728 1:49.113 8 14:33:32.461 2:08.254
6 14:27:28.861 1:48.133 9 14:35:44.012 2:11.551
7 14:29:17.186 1:48.325 10 14:37:59.596 2:15.584
8 14:31:06.249 1:49.063
9 14:32:55.489 1:49.240 (72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
10 14:34:45.640 1:50.151 1 14:18:32.658
11 14:36:34.816 1:49.176 2 14:20:46.178 2:13.520
3 14:22:57.872 2:11.694
(15) JOSE BRAYAN 4 14:25:11.621 2:13.749
1 14:18:25.578 5 14:27:23.681 2:12.060
2 14:20:21.317 1:55.739 6 14:29:36.717 2:13.036
3 14:22:15.121 1:53.804 7 14:31:50.658 2:13.941
4 14:24:09.660 1:54.539 8 14:34:02.399 2:11.741
5 14:26:03.607 1:53.947 9 14:36:13.816 2:11.417
6 14:27:58.183 1:54.576 10 14:38:25.252 2:11.436
7 14:29:52.419 1:54.236
8 14:31:49.100 1:56.681 (57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
9 14:33:43.129 1:54.029 1 14:18:36.797
10 14:35:39.871 1:56.742 2 14:20:52.936 2:16.139
11 14:37:34.781 1:54.910 3 14:23:04.824 2:11.888
4 14:25:16.495 2:11.671
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR 5 14:27:28.175 2:11.680
1 14:18:27.753 6 14:29:40.573 2:12.398
2 14:20:28.574 2:00.821 7 14:31:53.528 2:12.955
3 14:22:28.119 1:59.545 8 14:34:05.671 2:12.143
4 14:24:29.077 2:00.958 9 14:36:18.500 2:12.829
5 14:26:29.726 2:00.649 10 14:38:34.985 2:16.485
6 14:28:30.539 2:00.813
7 14:30:31.174 2:00.635 (28) KAUE VIEIRA
8 14:32:32.147 2:00.973 1 14:18:34.814
9 14:34:32.846 2:00.699 2 14:20:53.578 2:18.764
10 14:36:32.794 1:59.948 3 14:23:12.456 2:18.878
11 14:38:36.153 2:03.359 4 14:25:24.099 2:11.643
5 14:27:38.745 2:14.646
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 6 14:29:51.604 2:12.859
1 14:18:32.590 7 14:32:03.344 2:11.740
2 14:20:35.985 2:03.395 8 14:34:25.215 2:21.871
3 14:22:38.654 2:02.669 9 14:36:39.185 2:13.970
4 14:24:39.747 2:01.093
5 14:26:41.073 2:01.326 (8) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
6 14:28:40.848 1:59.775 1 14:18:34.058
7 14:30:41.016 2:00.168 2 14:20:41.484 2:07.426
8 14:32:43.161 2:02.145 3 14:22:47.124 2:05.640
9 14:34:47.100 2:03.939 4 14:24:50.943 2:03.819
10 14:36:50.624 2:03.524 5 14:26:56.314 2:05.371
6 14:29:05.415 2:09.101
(75) RODRIGO MONTAGNA 7 14:31:12.460 2:07.045
1 14:18:30.196 8 14:34:40.014 3:27.554
2 14:20:33.235 2:03.039 9 14:36:47.330 2:07.316
3 14:22:35.026 2:01.791
4 14:24:36.850 2:01.824
5 14:26:39.068 2:02.218
6 14:28:39.527 2:00.459
7 14:31:16.747 2:37.220
8 14:33:27.223 2:10.476
9 14:35:32.164 2:04.941
10 14:37:44.284 2:12.120

(33) BRUNO COUTO
1 14:18:31.697
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